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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 11:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirska 2006-2007

1. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:39.32 291 37.84 40.87 40.59 40.02
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:50.65 237 38.85 43.12 44.66 44.02
3. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:51.59 233 42.56
4. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:56.13 215 41.14 45.63
5. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.25 165 43.50 49.60 48.08 51.07
6. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:13.58 162 46.25 52.37 46.99 47.97
7. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:17.17 153 46.04 50.73 51.55 48.85
8. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:08.77 76 57.06 1:03.82 1:04.83 1:03.06

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.30 37.49 40.49 42.98 41.34
DSQ RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 3:01.91 44.20 45.96 46.06 45.69

Kadetska 2004-2005

1. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:30.25 347 35.17 38.32 39.20 37.56
2. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:31.53 338 39.03
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:35.87 311 36.44 39.43 40.73 39.27
4. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:43.20 271 37.73 41.17 43.05 41.25
5. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:43.80 268 37.85 43.59 43.11 39.25
6. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:47.93 248 39.09 43.18 43.66 42.00
7. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:53.54 225 40.52 43.86 44.35 44.81
8. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:06.15 182 41.19 48.89
9. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:06.38 182 42.31 47.04 49.07 47.96

Mlađa juniorska 2002-2003

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:18.50 443 31.84 34.85 35.68 36.13
2. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:29.74 351 35.69 38.85 39.22 35.98
3. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 2:36.91 305 39.42 36.46 41.55 39.48
4. DJEKIC, Filip 03 Dubocica 2:40.85 283 36.51 41.26 42.14 40.94
5. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:16.06 156 44.30 50.27 50.61 50.88

Starija juniorska 2000-2001

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:08.35 557 30.81 33.21 32.86 31.47
2. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:39.70 289 39.84 36.59 42.51 40.76
3. KULJANIN, Aleksa 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:31.66 124 48.93 52.47 56.81 53.45

Otvoreno

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:08.35 557 30.81 33.21 32.86 31.47
2. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:18.00 448 32.36 34.82 34.97 35.85
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:18.50 443 31.84 34.85 35.68 36.13
4. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:20.82 422 33.64 35.70 36.33 35.15
5. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:29.74 351 35.69 38.85 39.22 35.98
6. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:30.25 347 35.17 38.32 39.20 37.56
7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:31.53 338 39.03
8. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:35.87 311 36.44 39.43 40.73 39.27
9. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 2:36.91 305 39.42 36.46 41.55 39.48

10. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:39.32 291 37.84 40.87 40.59 40.02
11. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:39.70 289 39.84 36.59 42.51 40.76
12. DJEKIC, Filip 03 Dubocica 2:40.85 283 36.51 41.26 42.14 40.94
13. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:43.20 271 37.73 41.17 43.05 41.25
14. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:43.80 268 37.85 43.59 43.11 39.25
15. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 2:47.93 248 39.09 43.18 43.66 42.00
16. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:50.65 237 38.85 43.12 44.66 44.02
17. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:51.59 233 42.56
18. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:53.54 225 40.52 43.86 44.35 44.81
19. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:56.13 215 41.14 45.63
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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 3, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:06.15 182 41.19 48.89
21. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:06.38 182 42.31 47.04 49.07 47.96
22. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:12.25 165 43.50 49.60 48.08 51.07
23. TASIC, Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:13.58 162 46.25 52.37 46.99 47.97
24. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:16.06 156 44.30 50.27 50.61 50.88
25. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin3:17.17 153 46.04 50.73 51.55 48.85
26. KULJANIN, Aleksa 01 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:31.66 124 48.93 52.47 56.81 53.45
27. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4:08.77 76 57.06 1:03.82 1:04.83 1:03.06

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.30 37.49 40.49 42.98 41.34
DSQ RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 3:01.91 44.20 45.96 46.06 45.69


